
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

6/27/2013 Todd Lane from Ben White Blvd to 

Saint Elmo Rd (CLMC423)

Chasco Constructors, Ltd, 

LLP $8,184,743.70 N N AWU / PW

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 3.46 2.42
All Points Inspection Services MB $8,057.00 0.10

Avery Lee Williamson MB $261,687.00 3.36

Hispanic 2.94 7.50
J A Road Boring MH $40,068.00 0.51

Macias & Associates, LP MH $57,300.00 0.74
Panther Creek Transportation, Inc. FH $62,500.00 0.80

Texas Trucking MH $62,500.00 0.80
White Photographic Services FH $7,280.00 0.09

Native/Asian 0.00 0.88

WBE 1.72 2.39
PEK Inc. FW $52,000.00 0.67

Terra Eco Services, LLC FW $5,600.00 0.07
Texas Metal Technologies FH $70,000.00 0.90

Woolery Custom Fences FW $5,967.00 0.08

AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT

SMBR Rep

6/27/2013 3rd St Recon Phase II from 

Congress Ave to Brazos St & San 

Jacinto Blvd to Trinity St (an 

ACCELERATED PROJECT) Bury & Partners, Inc. $165,303.00 N N AWU
Raymond 

Young

African American 0.00 15.80

Hispanic 12.21
Garza Bury MH 11.24

Altura Solutions MH 0.97

Native/Asian 6.88

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

July, 2013 (reflects June 27th Awards)

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

July, 2013 Council Awards  (reflects June 27th awards)

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES



Chan & Partners MA 6.88

WBE 0.00 15.80

6/27/2013 Colony Sustainable Community 

Initiative

McCann Adams Studio 

(WBE/FW-30.50%) $1,978,450.00 Y N PARD

Raymond 

Young

African American 2.00 1.90
HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 2.00

Hispanic 9.00 9.00
MWM Design Group FH 9.00

Native/Asian 5.00 4.90
Chan & Partners MA 5.00

WBE 0.00 15.80


