
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $1,978,450 06/27/13 (Council) – Original authorization for negotiation and execution of the 

Colony Park Sustainable Community Contract 
 $56,000 06/27/13 (Council) – Administrative authority at time of award 
 $24,000 Proposed (Council) – Additional funding authority for the Colony Park Sustainable 

Community Contract 
 $2,058,450 Total Proposed Contract Authorization 
 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION  
           $1,978,449.95   10/18/13 - Original construction contract  
 $40,000  12/05/13 – Supplemental Amendment #1 
           $24,000  Proposed – Additional funding authority for the Colony Park Sustainable Community  
   Contract 
           $2,042,449.95 Total Proposed Contract Expenditures 
                  
 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$1,978,450	06/27/13 (Council) – Original authorization for negotiation and execution of the Colony Park Sustainable Community 
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$1,978,449.95  	10/18/13 - Original construction contract

